[bookmark: _GoBack]St John’s & Paul’s Whitechapel CE Primary Schools
Term Dates and Holidays - 2019/ 2020

Autumn Term 2019 (73 days)

Staff Training 		Monday 2nd September 
Tuesday 3rd September 
First Day of Term 	Wednesday 4th September 
Half Term 			Monday 21st – Friday 25th October 
Second half of term	Monday 28th October 
Last Day of Term 	Friday 20th December 

Christmas Day 		Wednesday 25th December 
Boxing Day 		Thursday 26th December 

Spring Term 2020 (59 days)
New Year’s Day		Wednesday 1st January 
Staff Training 		Monday 6th January
First Day of Term	Tuesday 7th January
Half Term 			Mon. 17th to Fri. 21st February 
Second half of term	Monday 24th February 
Last Day of Term 	Friday 3rd April 

Good Friday 		Friday 10th April
Easter Monday  		Monday 13th April 

Summer Term 2020 (58 days)
First Day of Term	Monday 20th April
Staff Training		Friday 1st May
May Day Bank Holiday Friday 8th May 
Half Term 			Monday 25th to Friday 29th May
Second half of term	Monday 1st June 
Last Day of Term 	Friday 17th July

Ramadan begins		Sunday 5th May 2019*		Thursday 23rd April* 2020
Eid Al-Fitr			Tuesday 4th June 2019*	Sunday 24th May* 2020
Eid Al-Adha		Sunday 11th August 2019	Friday 31st July 2020
190 School Days, 5 Staff Training Days	(1 to be arranged)
* to be confirmed						
